Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
CM200DY-24NF
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number cm200dy-24nf
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.44 kgs
Current 200 A
Power 1.13 kW
Cooling Capacity 1.13 kW
Product Type Module
Description
CM200DY-24NF | Mitsubishi, IGBT Array Module, Dual, 1200 V, 200 A | Brand / Manufacturer:
Mitsubishi | product type: IGBT Transistor Module | transistor configuration: Dual |
supply voltage: 1200 V | current rating: 200 A | rated voltage: 1200 V | width: 108 mm |
height: 62 mm